S
tarre
 R
o
h
re
 u
n

EM25 - M25 25 10
EM32 - M32 32 10
EM40 - M40 40 5
EM50 - M50 50 5
EM63 - - 60 1
Art. Nr.
art. no.
Länge
lengh
NW
DN
AD mm
OD mm
VPE
unit
SMVA16 - M16 16 25
SMVA20 - M20 20 25
SMVA25 - M25 25 10
SMVA32 - M32 32 10
SMVA40 - M40 40 5
SMVA50 - M50 50 5
SMVA63 - M63 63 1
Art. Nr.
art. no.
Länge
lengh